Relatdrio de Pagamentos

Lote:
OAB:

0162

Iniciado em: 15/05/2024 (Thaina Silva de Castro),
Fechado em: 11/06/2024 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos)

Oficio: 038/2024 _ Ref.: 06/2024

Nomeacao Advogado

236
064
158
055
014
008
147
262
269
202
192
204
134
294
277
115
180
111
041
145
267
007

Amanda Fernandes Adriano

Carla Cristina Morais de Lima Alves
Carmen Silvia Maia dos Santos
Caroline dos Santos Lima

CELIO DA SILVA SANTOS

CINTIA RODRIGUEZ VAZ

Daniella D Antonio Saito

Isabella Cardoso Cezar

Jackeline Pereira da Silva

Jefferson Douglas de Oliveira
Leonor Mestre Alves

Lucas Alejandro Leitdao

Marcela Villarinho Alvares Menezes
MARCOS CESAR DE BARROS PINTO
Pedro Leonardo Romano Villas Boas
Régis Cardoso Ares

Régis Cardoso Ares

Renata Pastore Sznifer

Roberto de Assis Ferreira Passos
Tereza Cristina de Moura Carvalho
Tereza Cristina de Moura Carvalho

Valeria Regina de O Dias Tavares
Total

Certidao

10/06/2024
05/06/2024
03/06/2024
20/05/2024
16/05/2024
17/05/2024
05/06/2024
03/06/2024
05/06/2024
21/05/2024
06/06/2024
22/05/2024
21/05/2024
17/05/2024
22/05/2024
05/06/2024
16/05/2024
06/06/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
28/05/2024
28/05/2024

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:
Processo:

Bruto INSS
1.494,67 164,41
1.121,00 123,31
560,51 61,66
467,08 51,38
560,51 61,66
560,51 61,66
560,50 61,66
747,34 82,21
934,17 102,76
934,17 102,76
1.494,67 164,41
280,25 30,83
934,17 102,76
1.494,17 164,36
934,17 102,76
467,09 51,38
747,34 82,21
747,34 82,21
560,51 61,66
560,51 61,66
1.494,67 164,41
560,50 61,66

18.215,85 2.003,78

1SS
29,89
22,42
0,00
9,34
11,21
11,21
0,00
0,00
18,68
18,68
29,89
0,00
18,68
29,88
18,68
9,34
14,95
0,00
11,21
11,21
29,89

11,21
306,37

Prefeitura de Santos
032820/2024-10 de 13/06/2024

IRRF Valor OAB(10%)

0,00 1.300,37

0,00 975,27
0,00 498,85
0,00 406,36
0,00 487,64
0,00 487,64
0,00 498,84
0,00 665,13
0,00 812,73
0,00 812,73
0,00  1.300,37
0,00 249,42
0,00 812,73
0,00  1.299,93
0,00 812,73
0,00 406,37
0,00 650,18
0,00 665,13
0,00 487,64
0,00 487,64

0,00  1.300,37

0,00 487,63
0,00 15.905,70

149,47
112,10
56,05
46,71
56,05
56,05
56,05
74,73
93,42
93,42
149,47
28,03
93,42
149,42
93,42
46,71
74,73
74,73
56,05
56,05
149,47

56,05
1.821,60



